Iktisat Lisans Programi 1. Simif

3 Subat 2023 Cuma

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

GNL102/TR/15 Atatiirk Ilkeleri ve
Inkilap Tarihi 2 (2)
Uzaktan Egitim (UZK)
Meral Halis Demir

#

19:00

GNL327/TR/19 Katim Bankaciligi

UD102/TR/5 Finansal Muhasebe

GNL201/TR/4
Akademik
Tirkge 1 (S)

Osmanl
Tirkgesi (S)

E-202 (E-202)
Zebiniso
Kamalova

GNL314/0S/21

loNL329/TR/

GNL328/TR/
2

ILEEE) GONULLULU

0 Gelecek
[Bilimine Baki:

(S)
D-403 (D-

403)
SALIH UNAL

[ENL326/TR/1-
Saglik
Politikalari-
Bagimlilikla
Miicade (S)
JA-305 (A-305;
Savag Yilmaz|

IKT102/TR/7 Makro Ekonomi (Z)

LNG102/EN/19 General English 2
(2)

HUK242/TR/2 isletme Hukuku (Z)
E-102 (E-102)
MUHAMMED FATIH CENGIL

GNL106/TR/15 Tiirk Dili 2 (Z)
Uzaktan Egjtim (UZK)
Arzu GIFTOGLU CABUK

GNL112/TR/21 Sehir,
Kiiltir ve Istanbul (S)
E-202 (E-202)
Zebiniso Kamalova

GNL316/TR/13 Bilim
Tarihi ve Felsefesi (S)




